Indoor specialty lighting series：Wall wash lamps
室內專業照明系列：洗牆燈
Lighting frame dimensions (燈具尺寸示意圖):
Direction (說明):
For lamps: T5 TL5 54W, 28W, 39W *1   TL5 21W, 24W, 14W*1
Material: Mild steel sheet of 0.6mm thickness. The metalwork shall be rust inhibited to prevent corrosion.
Sunshade is nebulized surface aluminum of 0.3mm thickness. (Can choose mirror surface
aluminum)
Application: Officer, Meeting room, Building, Department shop, Library etc.
Characteristic: Made-in-Taiwan quality electronic ballast installed.
Note Type For lamps Ballast Dimension (L×W×H)
 TL-541068 T5→TL5 54W×1 Electronic ballast 1210×120×90mm
 TL-281068 T5→TL5 28W×1 Electronic ballast 1210×120×90mm
 TL-391068 T5→TL5 39W×1 Electronic ballast 910×120×90mm
 TL-211068 T5→TL5 21W×1 Electronic ballast 910×120×90mm
 TL-241068 T5→TL5 24W×1 Electronic ballast 603×120×90mm
 TL-141068 T5→TL5 14W×1 Electronic ballast 603×120×90mm
Indoor specialty lighting series：Wall wash lamps
室內專業照明系列：洗牆燈
Lighting frame dimensions (燈具尺寸示意圖):
Direction (說明):
For lamps: T5 TL5 54W, 28W, 39W *1   TL5 21W, 24W, 14W*1
Material: Mild steel sheet of 0.6mm thickness. The metalwork shall be rust inhibited to prevent corrosion.
Sunshade is nebulized surface aluminum of 0.3mm thickness. (Can choose mirror surface
aluminum)
Application: Officer, Meeting room, Building, Department shop, Library etc.
Characteristic: Made-in-Taiwan quality electronic ballast installed.
Note Type For lamps Ballast Dimension (L×W×H)
 KA-54LOUVER T5→TL5 54W×1 Electronic ballast 1200×160×156mm
 KA-28LOUVER T5→TL5 28W×1 Electronic ballast 1200×160×156mm
 KA-39LOUVER T5→TL5 39W×1 Electronic ballast 900×160×156mm
 KA-21LOUVER T5→TL5 21W×1 Electronic ballast 900×160×156mm
 KA-24LOUVER T5→TL5 24W×1 Electronic ballast 600×160×156mm
 KA-14LOUVER T5→TL5 14W×1 Electronic ballast 600×160×156mm
Indoor specialty lighting series：Wall wash lamps
室內專業照明系列：洗牆燈
Lighting frame dimensions (燈具尺寸示意圖):
Direction (說明):
For lamps: T5 TL5 54W, 28W, 39W *1   TL5 21W, 24W, 14W*1
Material: Mild steel sheet of 0.6mm thickness. The metalwork shall be rust inhibited to prevent corrosion.
Sunshade is mirror surface aluminum of 0.3mm thickness. (Can choose nebulized surface
aluminum)
Application: Officer, Meeting room, Building, Department shop, Library etc.
Characteristic: Made-in-Taiwan quality electronic ballast installed.
Note Type For lamps Ballast Dimension (L×W×H)
 KA-T5-54W LOUVER T5→TL5 54W×1 Electronic ballast 1200×190×160mm
 KA-T5-28W LOUVER T5→TL5 28W×1 Electronic ballast 1200×190×160mm
 KA-T5-39W LOUVER T5→TL5 39W×1 Electronic ballast 900×190×160mm
 KA-T5-21W LOUVER T5→TL5 21W×1 Electronic ballast 900×190×160mm
 KA-T5-24W LOUVER T5→TL5 24W×1 Electronic ballast 600×190×160mm
 KA-T5-14W LOUVER T5→TL5 14W×1 Electronic ballast 600×190×160mm
Indoor specialty lighting series：Wall wash lamps
室內專業照明系列：洗牆燈
Lighting frame dimensions (燈具尺寸示意圖):
Direction (說明):
For lamps: T5 TL5 54W, 28W, 39W *1   TL5 21W, 24W, 14W*1
Material: Mild steel sheet of 0.6mm thickness. The metalwork shall be rust inhibited to prevent corrosion.
Sunshade is nebulized surface aluminum of 0.3mm thickness. (Can choose mirror surface
aluminum)
Application: Officer, Meeting room, Building, Department shop, Library etc.
Characteristic: Made-in-Taiwan quality electronic ballast installed.
Note Type For lamps Ballast Dimension (L×W×H)
 KA-T5-54W T5→TL5 54W×1 Electronic ballast 1200×190×160mm
 KA-T5-28W T5→TL5 28W×1 Electronic ballast 1200×190×160mm
 KA-T5-39W T5→TL5 39W×1 Electronic ballast 900×190×160mm
 KA-T5-21W T5→TL5 21W×1 Electronic ballast 900×190×160mm
 KA-T5-24W T5→TL5 24W×1 Electronic ballast 600×190×160mm
 KA-T5-14W T5→TL5 14W×1 Electronic ballast 600×190×160mm